
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 18 X 18 X 17 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9400782510170064-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 17OCT25
ACTWGT: 22.82 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Carlos Ferrer
Carlos Ferrer

13016 Jesup Woods Ct

14078329534
Orlando FL 32824 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 5305 9116

     32824

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 5305 9116


